PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Tenon Adapter
CATALOG NUMBER 500-009BZ
APPROVED BY
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction:
• Die Cast
Mounting:
• Square Poles
Weight:
• 9 lbs. / 4.08 kg.
Overall Height::
• 14.23” (36.14 cm)
Warranty:
• Five-year limited warranty
Flood Lighting Bracket
Drop In Tenon Adapter for
4” Square Poles
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION FINISH WT / LBS
500-009BZ Drop In Tenon Adapter for 4” Square Poles Bronze 9
1.88"
4.875"
2.95"
2.38"
5.00"
9.00"
14.25"
4.50"
2X  .50"  THRU ALL